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CLERK OF THE APPELLATE COURT
CASE NUMBER: 114153

IN THE UNITED SUPREME COURT
OF THE STATE OF KANSAS

HODES & NAUSER, M.Ds, P.A. etal,,
Plaintiffs-Appellees,

DEREK SCHMIDT, et al,

)
)
)
V. ) CASE NO: 114,153
)
)
Defendants-Appellants. )

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Attorney Erin Thompson files this Notice of Change of Address in the above captioned
case. All future pleadings, memoranda, correspondence, orders, etc., shall be sent to:
Law Firm: Morgan Pilate

Address: 926 Cherry St.
Kansas City, MO 64106

E-mail: ethompson@morganpilate.com

Respectfully submitted,

s/ Erin Thompson
Erin Thompson (#22117)
MORGAN PILATE
926 Cherry St.
Kansas City, MO 64106
Telephone: (816) 471-6694
Fax: (816) 472-351
E-mail: gthompsonf@morganpiiate.com




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that a copy of the foregoing was sent via electronic mail on the 7th day of
June, 2017, addressed to the following:

Sarah E. Warner

Stephen R. McAllister

Shon D. Qualseth

Thompson Ramsdell Qualseth & Warner PA
333 W. 9th Street

P.O. Box 1264

Jeffrey A. Chanay

Chief Deputy Attorney General

Dennis D. Depew

Deputy Attorney General, Civil Lit. Div.
Office of KS AG Derek Schmidt
Memorial Building, 3™ Floor

Lawrence, KS 66044-2803
(785) 841-4554

(785) 841-4499 Fax
shon.qualseth@trqlaw.com
stevermac@fastmail.fm
sarah.warner@trqlaw.com

Kimberly A. Parker

Skye L. Perryman

Brittani Kirkpatrick Ivey

Souvik Saha

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale & Dorr, LLP
1875 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20006
kimberly.parker@wilmerhale.com
skye.perryman@wilmerhale.com
brittani.ivey@wilmerhale.com
souvik.saha@wilmerhale.com

Mary Ellen Rose

10308 Metcalf Ave., #182
Overland Park, KS 66212
mercat@aol.com

120 S.W. 10™ Avenue
Topeka, KS 66612-1597
(785) 368-8435 Phone
(785) 291-3767 Fax
jeff.chanay@ag.ks.gov
dennis.depew@ag.ks.gov

Don P. Saxton

Saxton Law Firm, LLC
1000 Broadway, Suite 400
Kansas City, MO 64105

don@saxtonlawfirm.com

Paul Benjamin Linton
Special Counsel
Thomas More Society
921 Keystone Ave.
Northbrook, IL 60062
pblconlaw@aol.com

/s/ Erin Thompson

Erin Thompson, KS Bar #22117



